
Roller brushes stone surfaces
The ideal addition for cleaning patios and balconies: The two-part roller set for the PCL 4 patio 

cleaner. Effortlessly removes organic growth and moss from smooth stone tiles in outside are-

as.

1

2

3	 Cleans smooth stone surfaces thoroughly and evenly

	 Bristle material specially adapted to the cleaning task

	 Optimised brush profile for cleaning smooth stone surfaces

R
o
lle

r 
b

ru
sh

es
 s

to
n
e 

su
rf

ac
es

, 2
.6

4
4

-1
2
1

.0
, 2

0
2

0
-0

7
-1

3



R
o
lle

r 
b

ru
sh

es
 s

to
n
e 

su
rf

ac
es

, 2
.6

4
4

-1
2
1

.0
, 2

0
2

0
-0

7
-1

3

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

Roller brushes stone surfaces

Technical data
Order no.  2.644-121.0

EAN code  4054278564265

Weight kg 0.24

Weight incl. packaging kg 0.58

Dimensions (L × W × H) mm 134 × 100 × 100


